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	Wed 23rd Feb
10.15am
	Mill Race Trail
	Antrim Forum
	Wed 25th May
10.15am
	Carnfunock Country Park
	Drains Bay Car Park

	Wed 2nd Mar
10.15am
	Gracehill
	Wrights Car Park
	Wed 1st Jun
10.15am
	Summer Outing

	TBC

	Wed 9th Mar
10.15am
	Muckamore & Six Mile Water
	Technology Park
Car Park
	Wed 8th Jun
10.15am
	Muckamore & Six Mile Water
	Technology Park
Car Park

	Wed 16th Mar
10.15am
	Broadwater Tow Path
	Soldierstown 
Car Park
	Wed 15th Jun
10.15am
	Ecos Centre
	Ecos Centre 
Car Park

	Wed 23rd Mar
10.15am
	Kays Caper
	Antrim Old Cinema Car Park
	Wed 22nd Jun
10.15am
	Kays Caper
	Antrim Old Cinema Car Park

	Wed 30th Mar
11.15
	      Mossley Mill
Motte
	Recreational Car Park 
	Wed 29th Jun
10.15am
	Three Mile Water
	Recreational Car Park

	Wed 6th Apr
10.15am
	Greystone Loop
	Crosskeenan Rd
Car Park
	Wed 6th Jul
10.15am
	Tullygarley Riverside
	Wellington Church
 Car Park

	Wed 13th Apr
10.15am
	Larne Highway to Health
	Larne Leisure Centre Car Park
	Wed 13thJul
10.15am
	No Walk
	July 
Holiday

	Wed 20th Apr
10.15am
	Antrim Highway to Health
	Antrim Forum
	Wed 20th Jul
10.15am
	Whitehead
	Lighthouse 
Car Park

	Wed 27th Apr
10.15am
	Ballyclare Riverside
	Ballyclare Leisure Centre 
	Wed 27th Jul
10.15am
	Mill Race Trail
	Antrim Forum

	Wed 4th May
10.15am
	Reas Wood
	Antrim Forum
	Wed 3rd Aug 10.15am
	Broughshane Riverside
	Houston’s Mill


	Wed 11th May
10.15am
	Portglenone Forest
	Forest Carpark Portglenone
	Wed 10th Aug
10.15am
	Greystone Loop
	Crosskeenan Rd
Car Park

	Wed 18th May
10.15am
	Antrim Marina
	Antrim Forum
	Wed 17th Aug
10.15am
	Randalstown Riverside
	St McNissi’s Car Park Randalstown


For further details, please contact one of our fully qualified walk leaders:
Michael Coote T: 078807 15143
Glenys Stevenson T: 07487 540905
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ANTRIM WALKING GROUP PROGRAMME
   February 2022 – August 2022
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The Easiest Exercise: Walking.

1936 days ago by Teri Cosenzi | 3 Comments and o Reactions | Share a Tip

With summer winding down, I am starting to get back into my daily walking routine. It will
be much easier once the kiddos are back at school, but for now, I have set a time, 7PM to walk

g0 on a rigorous walk.
Did you know that walking really is the easiest exercise? Walking can be
done at just about anytime and anywhere. You can walk outdoors on the

sidewalk, at a track, on a treadmill at the mall. Or you can even walk in place,

getting that heart pumping! Most Viewed
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With a good pair of shoes that have heel support, walking is simple. Walking Serious Health Issue’ (NSFW)
not only makes you feel good, you will start to notice in just a very short time, that by adding
walking into you daily routine, you will soon have more energy. Walking will also help Shelved Dalls: Nell Guynn -
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